寸　法／Dimensions（単位／Unit：mm）
RIKEN OPTECH CORPORATION
●デザイン及び仕様は改良のため予告なく変更する場合があります。　●Specifications and configration are subject to change without notice.
2-6-9, Higashi Ohi, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 140-8533  JAPAN
TEL: 81-3-3474-8602   FAX: 81-3-3471-2124
ホームページ: http://www.rikenoptech.com
第一事業部・特機事業部
ISO9001:2008

EN1496-1 (type 4), EN12622, EN1496-1: 2008,
IEC61496-2: 2006, EN ISO13849-1: 2008, EN62061: 2005 (excluding control box)
型式説明／Model Name Explanation
AKAS一般向け製品／AKAS General-use Products
機種／Model
3P = 3PFライトセンサ
3 = 3Fライトセンサ
Ⅱ = ⅡFライトセンサ
LC = LCⅡFライトセンサ
LCV = LCⅡFVライトセンサ
サポート距離／Support distance
150 = 150mm
190 = 190mm
コントローラー／Controller
A = 標準CB＋手元操作ボックス／
  CB1 + Operating box
B = 標準CB＋手元操作ボックス＋フートスイッチ／
  CB1 + Operating box + Foot switch
C = 標準CB＋手元操作ボックス＋スリーポジションフートスイッチ／
  CB1 + Operating box + Three position foot switch
D = 標準CB＋手元操作ボックス＋箱連ボックス／
  CB1 + Operating box + Flange mode box
E = 標準CB＋手元操作ボックス＋フートスイッチ＋
 スリーポジションフートスイッチ／
  CB1 + Operating box + Foot switch +
 Three position foot switch
F = 標準CB＋手元操作ボックス＋フートスイッチ＋箱連ボックス／
  CB1 + Operating box + Foot switch + Flange mode box
G = 標準CB＋手元操作ボックス＋フートスイッチ＋
  スリーポジションフートスイッチ＋箱連ボックス／
  CB1 + Operating box + Foot switch +
  Three position foot switch + Flange mode box
Z = CB関連全部無し
  No all CB-related
取付金具／Installation fitting
SK = 標準旋回式金具／Standard mounting bracket
EX = ユーザー専用設計金具／Mounting bracket specially designed for user
LL = LC標準金具／Standard mounting bracket for LC type
LV = LCV標準金具／Standard mounting bracket for LCV type
NN = 金具なし／No mounting bracket
RMS or N/A
AKAS-XXX-XXX-X-XX-※※※
●AKAS-3Pのオーダー例／Example Order
使用するパンチ長さの差（長い、短い）が150mm以内、手元操作ボックス、
フートSW、標準取付金具を使用する場合の型式は AKAS-3P-150-B-SK
となります。
AKAS-3P-150-B-SK indicates the use of a punch length difference
(long, short) within 150mm, operating box, foot switch, and
standard mounting bracket.
AKAS SYSTEM
厚生労働省型式検定
Approval received from the Ministry of Health,
Labor and Welfare, Japan (MHLW)
NO. TA502 TA503 TA504 TA505 TA506 TA507
TA554 TA556 TA557 TA593 TA594
ライトセンサ／Light Sensor
X

EN1496-1 (type 4), EN12622, EN1496-1: 2008,
IEC61496-2: 2006, EN ISO13849-1: 2008, EN62061: 2005 (excluding control box)
型式説明／Model Name Explanation
AKAS一般向け製品／AKAS General-use Products
機種／Model
3P = 3PFライトセンサ
3 = 3Fライトセンサ
Ⅱ = ⅡFライトセンサ
LC = LCⅡFライトセンサ
LCV = LCⅡFVライトセンサ
サポート距離／Support distance
150 = 150mm
190 = 190mm
コントローラー／Controller
A = 標準CB＋手元操作ボックス／
  CB1 + Operating box
B = 標準CB＋手元操作ボックス＋フートスイッチ／
  CB1 + Operating box + Foot switch
C = 標準CB＋手元操作ボックス＋スリーポジションフートスイッチ／
  CB1 + Operating box + Three position foot switch
D = 標準CB＋手元操作ボックス＋箱連ボックス／
  CB1 + Operating box + Flange mode box
E = 標準CB＋手元操作ボックス＋フートスイッチ＋
 スリーポジションフートスイッチ／
  CB1 + Operating box + Foot switch +
 Three position foot switch
F = 標準CB＋手元操作ボックス＋フートスイッチ＋箱連ボックス／
  CB1 + Operating box + Foot switch + Flange mode box
G = 標準CB＋手元操作ボックス＋フートスイッチ＋
  スリーポジションフートスイッチ＋箱連ボックス／
  CB1 + Operating box + Foot switch +
  Three position foot switch + Flange mode box
Z = CB関連全部無し
  No all CB-related
取付金具／Installation fitting
SK = 標準旋回式金具／Standard mounting bracket
EX = ユーザー専用設計金具／Mounting bracket specially designed for user
LL = LC標準金具／Standard mounting bracket for LC type
LV = LCV標準金具／Standard mounting bracket for LCV type
NN = 金具なし／No mounting bracket
RMS or N/A
AKAS-XXX-XXX-X-XX-※※※
●AKAS-3Pのオーダー例／Example Order
使用するパンチ長さの差（長い、短い）が150mm以内、手元操作ボックス、
フートSW、標準取付金具を使用する場合の型式は AKAS-3P-150-B-SK
となります。
AKAS-3P-150-B-SK indicates the use of a punch length difference
(long, short) within 150mm, operating box, foot switch, and
standard mounting bracket.
AKAS SYSTEM
厚生労働省型式検定
Approval received from the Ministry of Health,
Labor and Welfare, Japan (MHLW)
NO. TA502 TA503 TA504 TA505 TA506 TA507
TA554 TA556 TA557 TA593 TA594
ライトセンサ／Light Sensor
X